OMNI Ceiling Mount
Occupancy/Vacancy Sensors
currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 07/24/22
HCS_OMNI_Sell-Sheet_R01

Warranty 5-year 5-year 5-year
Ordering Information
Ordering Example: OMNIDT500
OMNI
TECHNOLOGY
DT Dual Technology
RELAY/PHOTOCELL OPTION
RP Relay/Photocell
Blank No Relay/Photocell
Ordering Example: OMNIUS1000RP
MODEL
OMNI OMNI Sensor
OMNI
TECHNOLOGY
US Ultrasonic
OMNI DT
OMNI US
DT
MODEL
OMNI OMNI Sensor
RELAY/PHOTOCELL OPTION
RP Relay/Photocell
Blank No Relay/Photocell
MODEL
OMNI OMNI Sensor
OMNI
TECHNOLOGY
IR Passive Infrared
OMNI PIR Ordering Example: OMNIIRL
US
IR
COVERAGE
500 500 sq. ft.
1000 1,000 sq. ft.
2000 2,000 sq. ft.
COVERAGE
500 500 sq. ft.
1000 1,000 sq. ft.
2000 2,000 sq. ft.
COVERAGE
L Long Range IR, 1,500 sq. ft.
Blank 450 sq. ft.
RELAY/PHOTOCELL OPTION
RP Relay/Photocell
Blank No Relay/Photocell